1) Log in to the Portal at 9:00 AM  2) Open BT (1314783

Zoom-In Schedule
March 29th to April 2nd
Reading: Unit 5, Week 6

3) Click the button to join your teacher's room

Monday
9:00
9:40
10:30
11:00
12:05
1:15
1:45
1:45
2:45
3:25

Whole Group Reading

P.E.

Integrated Studies

Math: Lesson 6-2
Lunch/Recess (No Zoom)
Word Work

NO Guided Reading Group
Independent Work

Writing

Closure

Tuesday-PLC Day

9:00 Whole Group Reading

9:40 Library

10:15 Integrated Studies

11:00 Math: Lesson 6-3

12:05 Lunch/Recess (No Zoom)
1:15 Independent Work (No Zoom)
2:05 Closure (No Zoom)
Wednesday

9:00 Whole Group Reading

9:40 Computer

10:30 Integrated Studies

11:00 Math: Lesson 6-3

12:05 Lunch/Recess (No Zoom)
1:15 Word Work

1:45 Unit 5 Reading Test Comprehension
2:00 Independent Work

2:45 Writing

3:25 Closure

Thursday

9:00 Unit 5 Reading Test TDA
9:40 Art

10:30 Integrated Studies

11:00 Math: Lesson 6-4

12:05 Lunch/Recess (No Zoom)
1:15 Word Work

1:45 Unit 5 Reading Test Vocabulary
2:00 Independent Work

3:00 Bonus Recess (No Zoom)
3:25 Closure (No Zoom)
Friday

No School - Easter Break

Work Due Friday 4/2/21

* Unit 5 Test - TDA Notes

* Unit 5 Test - TDA Written Answer
» Unit 5 Test - Vocabulary

* Spelling Test - No Test This Week
* Math Homework: 6-2, 6-3




