Zoom-In Schedule

March 29th to April 2nd Reading: Unit 5, Week 6

1) Log in to the Portal at 9:00 AM 2) Open StudentVUE 3) Click the Join button to join your teacher's room

<u>Monday</u>		<u>Thursday</u>	
9:00	Whole Group Reading	9:00	Unit 5 Reading Test TDA
9:40	P.E.	9:40	Art
10:30	Integrated Studies	10:30	Integrated Studies
11:00	Math: Lesson 6-2	11:00	Math: Lesson 6-4
12:05	Lunch/Recess (No Zoom)	12:05	Lunch/Recess (No Zoom)
1:15	Word Work	1:15	Word Work
1:45	NO Guided Reading Group	1:45	Unit 5 Reading Test Vocabulary
1:45	Independent Work	2:00	Independent Work
2:45	Writing	3:00	Bonus Recess (No Zoom)
3:25	Closure	3:25	Closure (No Zoom)

Tuesday-PLC Day

9:00	Whole Group Reading
9:40	Library
10:15	Integrated Studies
11:00	Math: Lesson 6-3
12:05	Lunch/Recess (No Zoom)
1:15	Independent Work (No Zoom)
2:05	Closure (No Zoom)

Friday

No School - Easter Break

<u>Wednesday</u>	
9:00	Whole Group Reading
9:40	Computer
10:30	Integrated Studies
11:00	Math: Lesson 6-3
12:05	Lunch/Recess (No Zoom)
1:15	Word Work
1:45	Unit 5 Reading Test Comprehension
2:00	Independent Work
2:45	Writing
3:25	Closure

Work Due Friday 4/2/21

- Unit 5 Test TDA Notes
- Unit 5 Test TDA Written Answer
- Unit 5 Test Vocabulary
- Spelling Test No Test This Week
- Math Homework: 6-2, 6-3